
Calendar  Feb 2017  rev6-29-2016

                                                                                               IM3 March-May 2024                                                                 Edit: 03/04
MondayWK1 18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar Clock Hours/Wk Total Hours

Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours 19.5 Cum Total
0845-0945 Intro to Theory 1 0830-1200 CVPV 3.5 0830-1200 CVPV 3.5 0830-1200 Peri-op / Pain 3.5 19.5 19.5
1000-1100 HESI Adaptive  Quiz Instruction 1 1300-1400 NCLEX Review 1 1300-1630 Charting/Math 3.5 1300-1400 NG tube Lecture 1
1115-1245 Math 1.5 0 0

19.50
Monday WK2 25-Mar Tuesday 26-Mar Wednesday 27-Mar Thursday 28-Mar 18.5
Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours
0830-1030 Clinical day /Paperwork 2 4 23.5
1100-1300 EQUIPMENT REVIEW 2

pumps, trach, JP, Ostomy, CT Clinical 6.5 Clinical 6 14.5 14.5
NG tube 

1000-1200 Ex:1  CVPV/Peri Op/Pain 2 38
Monday WK3 1-Apr Tuesday 2-Apr Wednesday 3-Apr Thursday 4-Apr 23.5
Time of Day Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Topic/Activity Hours
0830-1230 Diabetes 4 0900-1200 Diabetes 3 11 34.5
1330-1530 Anemia 2 1300-1500 Clinical Judgement 2

Clinical 6.5 Clinical 6 1500-1600 HESI ( Monica) 1 12.5 27

  61.5
Monday WK4 8-Apr Tuesday 9-Apr Wednesday 10-Apr Thursday 11-Apr 18
Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours

Post op, COPD 0830-1400 6 0900-1200 GI 3 6 40.5
Med Error/ reaction, Diabetes, SECOND DAY 1300-1400 GI 1

Post Cath 6 12 39
Exam 2 Diabetes

1000-1200 Anemia/ Procedure 2 79.5
Monday WK5 15-Apr Tuesday 16-Apr Wednesday 17-Apr Thursday 18-Apr 20
Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours
0830-1130 GI 3 0900-1200 Oncology 3 7.5 48
1230-1500 Ponder 1.5

Clinical 6.5 Clinical 6 12.5 51.5

99.5
Monday WK6 22-Apr Tuesday 23-Apr Wednesday 24-Apr Thursday 25-Apr 18.5
Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours
0830-1230 Oncology 4 6 54

Clinical 6.5 Clinical 6 12.5 64
1000-1200 Exam 3 Oncology /GI 2

118
Monday WK7 29-Apr Tuesday 30-Apr Wednesday 1-May Thursday 2-May 15
Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours
0830-1230 Respiratory 4 0830-1200 Respiratory 3.5 0900-1600 SIM  1.5 0900-1100 SIM GAMES 2 11.5 65.5
1330-1530 End of Life 2 1300-1500 HESI Fundamental 2 2 hrs for each 

Exam Student 3.5 67.5
Escape Room *********** HESI DUE AT NOON 5/3/24 ******

133
Monday WK8 6-May Tuesday 7-May Wednesday 8-May Thursday 9-May 2
Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours Time of Day Topic/Activity Hours
1000-1200 Ex 4: Respiratory / End of Life 2 2 67.5

Weather Day Clinical Makeup
0 67.5

135
NT - Nursing Theory NT 67.5 67.5

Total Required Hours   67.5
C - Clinical C 67.5 Total Module Hours 135
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